RoHS Compliant
CFast 2H
CFast 2H Product Specifications
December 3
th
, 2014
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.

14
©  2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  CFA  x x x x B   X   X   –  X  X  XX
A= Standard
N：Standard
D：High Speed
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
002G          2GB
004G          4GB
008G          8GB
016G          16GB
032G          32GB
064G          64GB
CTL Type
W : Wide Temp.
FW
Flash Type
 CFast 2H
APCFAxxxxBXX-XXXX
15
©  2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Standard Temperature
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GBAN-BT
4GB APCFA004GBAN-BT
8GB APCFA008GBAD-BT
16GB APCFA016GBAD-BT
32GB APCFA032GBAD-BT
64GB APCFA064GBAD-BT
9.2.2  Wide Temperature
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GBAN-WBT
4GB APCFA004GBAN-WBT
8GB APCFA008GBAD-WBT
16GB APCFA016GBAD-WBT
32GB APCFA032GBAD-WBT
64GB APCFA064GBAD-WBT
 CFast 2H
APCFAxxxxBXX-XXXX
16
©  2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1